Bus

Bus Flixbus 297 Budapest Airport - Vienna - Venice Go to website

Direction
Padua — Budapest Airport

8 stops

Open route schedule

Padua

Venice Mestre (Stazione Fs)

Trieste (Autostazione)

Ljubljana bus station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Bratislava (Einsteinova)

Budapest Népliget bus station

Budapest Airport

Route schedule
Padua — Budapest Airport

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Padua
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min

Praha’ Severavychod Katowice
) Pardubice O o
Murzburg - Ceska 1 1
Plzef Stfedni Morova
Nirnberg e Zlin Zilina
Fernalt o Ceské
Rdatstadt Budiijovice _ Slovensko,
Augsbure :
L g = Wien
0 0 Miskol
Munchen
Salzhuirg Osterreich < Oodapest
T ombathely e
i Magyararszag £sz
Kecskemet
el
Sreged
Pécs -
CYBOTHLA Tim
‘-}r—r‘:‘.ra Osijek
a Rijeka
@
farma Bolagna Banja Luka Tuzla Beorpag
Cittd dilSan Hrvatska
1 5pezia Marina Bosna i Hercegovina / Cp6
: = BOCHa M M trib
Firenze Ancona &@‘9&%3’{%% ap contri utDF_E..-.-.
. ; . : Maps
Flixbus 297 — Budapest Airport - Vienna - Venice BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-Flixbus-297-3322222677-1719448840
https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-Flixbus-297-3322222677-1719448840
https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-Flixbus-297-3322222677-1719448840

Direction Route schedule

Budapest Airport — Padua Budapest Airport — Padua
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Budapest Airport
Wednesday
Budapest Népliget bus station
Thursday
Bratislava (Einsteinova)
Friday
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)
Ljubljana bus station Saturday
Trieste (Autostazione) Sunday
Venice Mestre (Stazione Fs) )
Route info
Padua Direction: Budapest Airport
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 13 hour 5 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

Flixbus 297 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ljubljana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/slovenia/public_transit-line-Flixbus-297-3322222677-1719448840

